PRESSED PANEL LST RADIATORS TECHNICAL INFORMATION
JULY 2009
Low Surface Temperature Specifications & Dimensions   2
Low Surface Temperature Specifications   3
Low Surface Temperature Outputs   4
Optional Bottom Plinths   5
Conversion Information   6
Water Content & Dry Weights   7

Exponent
“n”
Order Code
BTU/hr
ΔT50
Watts
ΔT50
Emitter
Order Code
Exponent
“n”
Order
Code
BTU/hr
ΔT50
Watts
ΔT50
Emitter
Order
Code
Nominal Length
mm inches
450 MM
800 31 - QLSC450811 1079 316 Q11306RT - QLSC450821 1687 494 Q21306RT 600 (24)
1200 47 - QLSC451211 1799 527 Q11310RT - QLSC451221 2813 824 Q21310RT 1000 (39)
1400 55 - QLSC451411 2158 632 Q11312RT - QLSC451421 3376 989 Q21312RT 1200 (47)
1800 71 - QLSC451811 2878 843 Q11316RT - QLSC451821 4500 1318 Q21316RT 1600 (63)
570 MM
600 24 1,3459 QLSC570611 751 220 Q11304RT 1,3148 QLSC570621 1170 343 Q21304RT 400 (16)
700 28 1,3459 QLSC570711 938 275 Q11305RT 1,3148 QLSC570721 1464 429 Q21305RT 500 (20)
900 35 1,3459 QLSC570911 1310 384 Q11307RT 1,3148 QLSC570921 2051 601 Q21307RT 700 (28)
1100 43 1,3459 QLSC571111 1686 494 Q11309RT 1,3148 QLSC571121 2634 772 Q21309RT 900 (35)
1300 51 1,3459 QLSC571311 2061 604 Q11311RT 1,3148 QLSC571321 3221 944 Q21311RT 1100 (43)
1400 55 1,3459 QLSC571411 2249 659 Q11312RT 1,3148 QLSC571421 3514 1030 Q21312RT 1200 (47)
1600 63 1,3459 QLSC571611 2624 769 Q11314RT 1,3148 QLSC571621 4098 1201 Q21314RT 1400 (55)
1800 71 1,3459 QLSC571811 2996 878 Q11316RT 1,3148 QLSC571821 4685 1373 Q21316RT 1600 (63)
670 MM
600 24 1,3252 QLSC670611 969 284 Q11404RT 1,3208 QLSC670621 1443 423 Q21404RT 400 (16)
700 28 1,3252 QLSC670711 1211 355 Q11405RT 1,3208 QLSC670721 1805 529 Q21405RT 500 (20)
900 35 1,3252 QLSC670911 1692 496 Q11407RT 1,3208 QLSC670921 2525 740 Q21407RT 700 (28)
1100 43 1,3252 QLSC671111 2177 638 Q11409RT 1,3208 QLSC671121 3245 951 Q21409RT 900 (35)
1300 51 1,3252 QLSC671311 2661 780 Q11411RT 1,3208 QLSC671321 3968 1163 Q21411RT 1100 (43)
1400 55 1,3252 QLSC671411 2904 851 Q11412RT
1600 63 1,3252 QLSC671611 3388 993 Q11414RT 1,3208 QLSC671621 5050 1480 Q21414RT 1400 (55)
1800 71 1,3252 QLSC671811 3869 1134 Q11416RT 1,3208 QLSC671821 5770 1691 Q21416RT 1600 (63)
2000 79 1,3252 QLSC672011 4354 1276 Q11418RT 1,3208 QLSC672021 6493 1903 Q21418RT 1800 (71)
770 MM
500 20 1,3045 QLSC770511 851 249 Q11503RT 1,3268 QLSC770521 1276 374 Q21503RT 300 (12)
600 24 1,3045 QLSC770611 1133 332 Q11504RT 1,3268 QLSC770621 1703 499 Q21504RT 400 (16)
700 28 1,3045 QLSC770711 1419 416 Q11505RT 1,3268 QLSC770721 2129 624 Q21505RT 500 (20)
800 31 1,3045 QLSC770811 1703 499 Q11506RT 1,3268 QLSC770821 2552 748 Q21506RT 600 (24)
900 35 1,3045 QLSC770911 1982 581 Q11507RT 1,3268 QLSC770921 2979 873 Q21507RT 700 (28)
1100 43 1,3045 QLSC771111 2552 748 Q11509RT 1,3268 QLSC771121 3828 1122 Q21509RT 900 (35)
1400 55 1,3045 QLSC771411 3402 997 Q11512RT 1,3268 QLSC771421 5104 1496 Q21512RT 1200 (47)
1600 63 1,3045 QLSC771611 3968 1163 Q11514RT 1,3268 QLSC771621 5957 1746 Q21514RT 1400 (55)
1800 71 1,3045 QLSC771811 4538 1330 Q11516RT 1,3268 QLSC771821 6807 1995 Q21516RT 1600 (63)
2000 79 1,3045 QLSC772011 5104 1496 Q11518RT 1,3268 QLSC772021 7660 2245 Q21518RT 1800 (71)
870 MM
500 20 1,3539 QLSC870511 938 275 Q11603RT 1,3145 QLSC870521 1465 429 Q21603RT 300 (12)
600 24 1,3539 QLSC870611 1249 366 Q11604RT 1,3145 QLSC870621 1953 572 Q21604RT 400 (16)

OPTIONAL BOTTOM PLINTHSOPTIONAL BOTTOM PLINTHS THERMOSTATIC RADIATOR  VALVESTHERMOSTATIC RADIATOR  VALVES
Plinth Height Length (mm) Length (in) Single Convector Double Panel Plus Order Code
Order Code Order Code External TRV001
100 500 19 LSTPL05S LSTPL05D Internal TRV005
100 600 23 LSTPL06S LSTPL06D
100 700 27 LSTPL07S LSTPL07D
100 800 31 LSTPL08S LSTPL08D
100 900 35 LSTPL09S LSTPL09D LOCKSHIELD VALVELOCKSHIELD VALVE
100 1100 43 LSTPL11S LSTPL11D Order Code
100 1200 47 LSTPL12S LSTPL12D LOCK001
100 1300 51 LSTPL13S LSTPL13D
100 1400 55 LSTPL14S LSTPL14D
100 1600 63 LSTPL16S LSTPL16D
100 1800 70 LSTPL18S LSTPL18D
100 2000 79 - LSTPL20D
 QUINN MERRIOTT  5
Optional LST Plinths
6  QUINN MERRIOTT
Quinn Radiators